
NLB Volleyball League Men 2021/2022 - 
Qualificationround 21/22 Men's, Club 2.Male

Match no. 215211 Day: 7 30 Oct 2021
18.00.00

City: geneva Country: switzerland
Hall: racettes arena

VBC Servette Star-Onex Volley Uni Bern OberdiessbachA B
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Volley Uni Bern RB Start: 18.51 VBC Servette Star-Onex SA End: 19.10
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VBC Servette Star-Onex RA Start: 19.13 Volley Uni Bern SB End: 19.35
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

12 15 6 7 20 17 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

12 9 8 6 14 3 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

11
22:13

14
18:12

8
21:13

'' T ''
24:19

4
4:8

9:11

10
4:8

9:10

16
9:12

'' T ''
11:15
11:17

X 2 3 5 8 9 0 1 2 4 5 7
10 13 18 21 22 23 9 11 12 13 15 16
24 25 20

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

Points at Change 
I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

VBC Servette Star-OnexA Volley Uni Bern OberdiessbachB
N Name of the player N Name of the player
4 MüLLER JéRéMIE LFP
6 REY ROBIN LFP
7 SIMONIN LUDVIK LFP
8 SCHNEIDER DAVID LFP
9 VUICHARD ROMAIN LFP

11 KAESER NICOLAS LFP
12 MéTRAL CéLIAN LFP
14 RUFFIEUX ANTHONY LFP
15 BOTAS DOS SANTOS RUI NOT
16 ANKUROWSKI WIKTOR LFP
17 CHABOT LUDOVIC LFP
20 INFANTE PABLO LFP

3 BLANKSCHöN MATS LFP
4 ALESSANDRINI MANUEL LFP
6 SHANK DARYLL NOT
8 WIELAND SEBASTIAN LFP
9 BLUM TIM LFP

10 RYTER DIDIER LFP
12 TOMASETTI JEREMY LFP
14 PIGOZZO LEO NOT
16 BALMER NOAH LFP
17 STUDER BENJAMIN LFP

LIBERO
L1 10 SCHIFFER BASILE LFP
L2 13 AYE VICTOR LFP

L 1 URWYLER MATIAS LFP

OFFICIALS
C Kristijan Kurik

AC Parente Cristina
C Balsamo Dario

AC Bischof Lars
SIGNATURES

Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2021.10.04

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T
1 2 1 25 1 '47 23 0 2 2
0 0 1 25 2 '19 19 0 2 2
1 3 1 25 3 '22 20 0 5 2
2 5 3 75 '88 62 0 9 6

Start End Duration

18.00 19.35 01.35
WINNER: VBC SERVETTE STAR- 3 - 0

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Michael Jungen ch
2° Holl Annetta ch

Scorer pinto carolina pt
Assistant matinez maeva dm
Challenge  
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Team Captain

B


